

City of Albuquerque

City of Albuquerque Government Center One Civic Plaza Albuquerque, NM 87102

Legislation Details

File #: R-16-143

Type: Resolution Status: Enacted

File created: 12/19/2016 In control: City Council

Final action: 3/6/2017

Title: Resolution To Provide Justice To Victims Of Sexual Assault By Establishing Timeframes And Practices

For Processing Sexual Assault Evidence Kits By The Albuquerque Police Department (Davis)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-143.pdf, 2. R-143Enacted

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/17/2017	2	Mayor	Signed by the Mayor	
3/17/2017	2	City Clerk	Published	
3/13/2017	2	City Council	Sent to Mayor for Signature	
3/6/2017	1	City Council	Amended	Pass
3/6/2017	1	City Council	Passed as Amended	Pass
2/22/2017	1	City Council	Postponed	Pass
2/6/2017	1	City Council	Accepted with a recommendation Do Pass, As Amended	
1/23/2017	1	Finance & Government Operations Committee	Amended	Pass
1/23/2017	1	Finance & Government Operations Committee	Sent to Council with a recommendation of Do Pass, as Amended	Pass
12/19/2016	1	President	Referred	
12/19/2016	1	City Council	Introduced and Referred	